
I.D.:	61979731

Furnizare	de	"Piese	şi	materiale	reţele	de	comunicaţii"

Data
publicarii

15.10.21 Coduri	CPV 32552320-6

Pretul
estimativ:

168,07	RON	-	168,07	RON
3.865,55	RON	-	3.865,55	RON
3.865,55	RON	-	3.865,55	RON
2.521,01	RON	-	2.521,01	RON
10.487,39	RON	-	10.487,39	RON
5.200,00	RON	-	5.200,00	RON
55.462,18	RON	-	55.462,18	RON
2.521,01	RON	-	2.521,01	RON
5.042,02	RON	-	5.042,02	RON
5.200,00	RON	-	5.200,00	RON
6.722,69	RON	-	6.722,69	RON
403,36	RON	-	403,36	RON
7.852,94	RON	-	7.852,94	RON
588,24	RON	-	588,24	RON
5.882,35	RON	-	5.882,35	RON
403,36	RON	-	403,36	RON
28.063,87	RON	-	28.063,87	RON
33,61	RON	-	33,61	RON
4.117,65	RON	-	4.117,65	RON
420,00	RON	-	420,00	RON
5.882,35	RON	-	5.882,35	RON
6.722,69	RON	-	6.722,69	RON
7.058,82	RON	-	7.058,82	RON
210,08	RON	-	210,08	RON
907,56	RON	-	907,56	RON
2.941,18	RON	-	2.941,18	RON
2.941,18	RON	-	2.941,18	RON
1.680,67	RON	-	1.680,67	RON
5.882,35	RON	-	5.882,35	RON
2.352,94	RON	-	2.352,94	RON
840,00	RON	-	840,00	RON
1.000,00	RON	-	1.000,00	RON
201,68	RON	-	201,68	RON
115,55	RON	-	115,55	RON
16.800,00	RON	-	16.800,00	RON
2.970,59	RON	-	2.970,59	RON
6.050,42	RON	-	6.050,42	RON
252,10	RON	-	252,10	RON
4.303,00	RON	-	4.303,00	RON
105,04	RON	-	105,04	RON
6.050,42	RON	-	6.050,42	RON
102.050,42	RON	-	102.050,42	RON
3.025,20	RON	-	3.025,20	RON
23.529,41	RON	-	23.529,41	RON
25.210,00	RON	-	25.210,00	RON
66.126,05	RON	-	66.126,05	RON
3.899,16	RON	-	3.899,16	RON
5.882,35	RON	-	5.882,35	RON

	 	



Descriere: 51.	Media	convertor	Gigabit	2-port	SFP	1000	M	+	2/4-port	rj45	10/100/1000	M,	Media
convertor	Gigabit	2-port	SFP	1000	M	+	2/4-port	rj45	10/100/1000	M	-	30buc.	26.	Patch	cord
UTP	Cat6	-	1	m,	Patch	cord	UTP	Cat6	-	1	m	-	250buc.	27.	Patch	cord	UTP	Cat6	-	3	m,	Patch
cord	UTP	Cat6	-	3	m	-	500buc.	25.	Patch	cord	UTP	Cat6	-	0,5	m,	Patch	cord	UTP	Cat6	-	0,5	m
-	500	buc.	7.	Lavete	curatare	fibra	optica	(microfibra),	Lavete	curatare	fibra	optica
(microfibra)	-	200	buc.	28.	Patch	cord	UTP	Cat6	-	5	m,	Patch	cord	UTP	Cat6	-	5	m	-	400buc.
15.	Modul	SFP	1,25	Gb	WDM	LC	1550	nm	40	km,	Modul	SFP	1,25	Gb	WDM	LC	1550	nm	40	km	-
20buc.	12.	Modul	SFP	1,25	Gb	WDM	LC	1310	nm	40	km,	Modul	SFP	1,25	Gb	WDM	LC	1310	nm
40	km	-	20buc.	11.	Modul	SFP	1,25	Gb	WDM	LC	1310	nm	20	km,	Modul	SFP	1,25	Gb	WDM	LC
1310	nm	20	km	-	30	buc.	17.	Modul	SFP	RJ45	100/1000	Mbps,	Modul	SFP	RJ45	100/1000
Mbps	-	104buc.	49.	Modul	SFP+	10Gb	WDM	SM	1310nm	40	km,	Modul	SFP+	10Gb	WDM	SM
1310nm	40	km	-	10buc.	8.	Media	convertor	echipat	cu	SFP	multimode	1Gbps	LC,	Media
convertor	echipat	cu	SFP	multimode	1Gbps	LC	-	330	buc.	14.	Modul	SFP	1,25	Gb	WDM	LC
1550	nm	20	km,	Modul	SFP	1,25	Gb	WDM	LC	1550	nm	20	km	-	30	buc.	18.	Modul	SFP+	10Gb
LC	MM	850m,	Modul	SFP+	10Gb	LC	MM	850m	-	40	buc.	50.	Modul	SFP+	10Gb	WDM	SM
1550nm	40	km,	Modul	SFP+	10Gb	WDM	SM	1550nm	40	km	-	10buc.	29.	Patch	fibra	optica	LC-
LC	MM	OM4	10	m,	Patch	fibra	optica	LC-LC	MM	OM4	10	m	-	200	buc.	1.	Adaptor	FO	LC-LC,
Adaptor	FO	LC-LC	-	60	buc.	31.	Patch	fibra	optica	LC-LC	MM	OM4	5	m,	Patch	fibra	optica	LC-LC
MM	OM4	5	m	-	267buc.	32.	Patch	fibra	optica	LC-LC	SM	10	m,	Patch	fibra	optica	LC-LC	SM	10
m	-	20buc.	36.	Patch	fibra	optica	LC-SC	MM	OM4	5	m,	Patch	fibra	optica	LC-SC	MM	OM4	5	m	-
200buc.	2.	Adaptor	FO	SC-SC,	Adaptor	FO	SC-SC	-	60	buc.	42.	Pigtail	LC	Multimode	OM4,
Pigtail	LC	Multimode	OM4	-	6072buc.	44.	PRIZA	TELEFON	SIMPLA,	PRIZA	TELEFON	SIMPLA	-	20
buc.	33.	Patch	fibra	optica	LC-LC	SM	3	m,	Patch	fibra	optica	LC-LC	SM	3	m	-	140buc.	47.
Protectii	sudura	termoretractante,	Protectii	sudura	termoretractante	-	2000buc.	34.	Patch
fibra	optica	LC-LC	SM	5	m,	Patch	fibra	optica	LC-LC	SM	5	m	-	200buc.	35.	Patch	fibra	optica
LC-SC	MM	OM4	10	m,	Patch	fibra	optica	LC-SC	MM	OM4	10	m	-	200	Buc.	41.	PATCH	PANEL	24
PORT	cat-6	UTP,	PATCH	PANEL	24	PORT	cat-6	UTP	-	42buc.	5.	Cablu	telefonie,	Cablu	telefonie
-	500	m.	37.	Patch	fibra	optica	LC-SC	SM	2	m,	Patch	fibra	optica	LC-SC	SM	2	m	-	36	buc.	40.
Patch	fibra	optica	SC-SC	SM	5m,	Patch	fibra	optica	SC-SC	SM	5m	-	100buc.	38.	Patch	fibra
optica	LC-SC	SM	5	m,	Patch	fibra	optica	LC-SC	SM	5	m	-	100buc.	45.	PRIZA	UTP	DUBLA	CAT	6,
PRIZA	UTP	DUBLA	CAT	6	-	100buc.	30.	Patch	fibra	optica	LC-LC	MM	OM4	3	m,	Patch	fibra
optica	LC-LC	MM	OM4	3	m	-	200buc.	46.	PRIZA	UTP	DUBLA	CAT	6	INGROPATA,	PRIZA	UTP
DUBLA	CAT	6	INGROPATA	-	140	buc.	52.	Mufa	RJ45	KEYSTONE	MODUL	3M,	Mufa	RJ45	KEYSTONE
MODUL	3M	-	200buc.	4.	Cablu	telefonic	elicoidal	2m,	Cablu	telefonic	elicoidal	2m	-	200	buc.
39.	Patch	fibra	optica	SC-SC	SM	3	m,	Patch	fibra	optica	SC-SC	SM	3	m	-	8	buc.	20.	Mufe	RJ11,
Mufe	RJ11	-	550	buc.	23.	ODF	conectica	LC	SM	24	porturi	complet	echipat,	ODF	conectica	LC
SM	24	porturi	complet	echipat	-28	buc.	21.	Mufe	RJ45	Cat6e,	Mufe	RJ45	Cat6e	-	5050	buc.
13.	Modul	SFP	1,25	Gb	WDM	LC	1310	nm	80	km,	Modul	SFP	1,25	Gb	WDM	LC	1310	nm	80	km	-
20	buc.	48.	Servetele	curatare	fibra	optica,	Servetele	curatare	fibra	optica	-	20buc.	53.	Rack
19"	42U,	Rack	19"	42U	-	1	buc.	22.	Mufe	RJ9,	Mufe	RJ9	-	500	buc.	16.	Modul	SFP	1,25	Gb	WDM
LC	1550	nm	80	km,	Modul	SFP	1,25	Gb	WDM	LC	1550	nm	80	km	-	20	buc.	9.	Modul	Keystone
LC	Duplex	MM	multimode,	Modul	Keystone	LC	Duplex	MM	multimode	-	3036	buc.	19.	Modul
SFP+	10Gb	LC	SM	20	km,	Modul	SFP+	10Gb	LC	SM	20	km	-	20buc.	3.	Cablu	FO	MM,	Cablu	FO
MM	-	1000	m.	10.	Modul	QSFP	40	Gb	MM,	Modul	QSFP	40	Gb	MM	-	20	buc.	6.	Cablu	UTP	CAT6,
Cablu	UTP	CAT6	-	22875	buc.	43.	PRIZA	SIMPLA	UTP	CAT.6,	PRIZA	SIMPLA	UTP	CAT.6	-	580buc.
24.	ODF	conectica	SC	SM	24	porturi	complet	echipat,	ODF	conectica	SC	SM	24	porturi
complet	echipat	-	20buc.


